Identifying Place of Decimals (A)

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.183,269.481118

2.674,740.453029

3-690,433.406704

4.667,721.872553

>-570,465.403591




Identifying Place of Decimals (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.183,269.481118

2 is in the hundreds place.

2.674,740.453029

4 is in the tens place.

3-690,433.406704

9 is in the ten thousands place.

4.667,721.872553

1 is in the ones place.

>-570,465.403591

5is in the hundred thousands place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (B)

Name:

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.553,254.702301
2.'715,768.458114
3.278,198.312845
+.539,365.709991

>-973,597.564523




Identifying Place of Decimals (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.553,254.702301

5is in the tens place.

2.'715,768.458114

7 is in the hundreds place.

3.278,198.312845

8 is in the ones place.

+.539,365.709991

5is in the hundred thousands place.

>-973,597.564523

3 is in the thousands place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (C)

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.396,546.075663

2.835,416.003262

3-189,878.230334

+.853,066.554209

5.482,265.634466




Identifying Place of Decimals (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.396,546.075663

6 is in the ones place.

2.835,416.003262

4 is in the hundreds place.

3-189,878.230334

9 is in the thousands place.

+.853,066.554209

6 is in the tens place.

5.482,265.634466

8 is in the ten thousands place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (D)

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.381,856.552643

2.314,633.250136

3.199,421.496999

+.580,579.343707

>-317,151.072300




Identifying Place of Decimals (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.381,856.552643

8 is in the ten thousands place.

2.314,633.250136

4 is in the thousands place.

3.199,421.496999

1 is in the hundred thousands place.

+.580,579.343707

5 is in the hundreds place.

>-317,151.072300

5is in the tens place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (E)

Name:

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.7772,576.205392

2.992,562.410673

3.985,303.036144

+.514,629.866337

>-281,362.030519




Identifying Place of Decimals (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.7772,576.205392

5is in the hundreds place.

2.992,562.410673

2 is in the thousands place.

3.985,303.036144

3 is in the ones place.

+.514,629.866337

2 is in the tens place.

>-281,362.030519

8 is in the ten thousands place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (F)

Name:

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.877,716.434487

2. 847,439.447624

3.757,301.034834

4.594,611.215152

>-940,382.012831




Identifying Place of Decimals (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.877,716.434487

6 is in the ones place.

2. 847,439.447624

4 is in the ten thousands place.

3.757,301.034834

3 is in the hundreds place.

4.594,611.215152

5is in the hundred thousands place.

>-940,382.012831

8 is in the tens place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (G)

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.844,043.407534

2.163,921.872618

3.539,352.841000

+.451,342.630444

>-737,651.194735




Identifying Place of Decimals (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.844,043.407534

4 is in the tens place.

2.163,921.872618

1 is in the ones place.

3.539,352.841000

5is in the hundred thousands place.

+.451,342.630444

3 is in the hundreds place.

>-737,651.194735

7 is in the thousands place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (H)

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.647,617.563760

2.532,253.017560

3.635,377.846097

+420,738.687649

>-226,382.294756




Identifying Place of Decimals (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.647,617.563760

1 is in the tens place.

2.532,253.017560

2 is in the hundreds place.

3.635,377.846097

8 is in the ten thousands place.

+420,738.687649

4 is in the hundred thousands place.

>-226,382.294756

6 is in the thousands place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (I)

Name:

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.913,762.533766

2.807,818.357817

3-408,352.060359

4.253,926.362459

>-500,4738.224646




Identifying Place of Decimals (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.913,762.533766

3 is in the thousands place.

2.807,818.357817

0 is in the ten thousands place.

3-408,352.060359

4 is in the hundred thousands place.

4.253,926.362459

2 is in the tens place.

>-500,4738.224646

4 is in the hundreds place.
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Identifying Place of Decimals (J)

Name:

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.592,394.048394
2.191,567.712506
3-914,630.774393
+.231,405.693137

>-291,327.386771




Identifying Place of Decimals (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Identify the place of each underlined digit.

1.592,394.048394

2 is in the thousands place.

2.191,567.712506

9 is in the ten thousands place.

3-914,630.774393

9 is in the hundred thousands place.

+.231,405.693137

0 is in the tens place.

>-291,327.386771

3 is in the hundreds place.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1-1: 
	A1-2: 
	A2-1: 
	A2-2: 
	A3-1: 
	A3-2: 
	A4-1: 
	A4-2: 
	A5-1: 
	A5-2: 
	studentAA: 
	dateAA: 
	scoreAA: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1-1: 
	B1-2: 
	B2-1: 
	B2-2: 
	B3-1: 
	B3-2: 
	B4-1: 
	B4-2: 
	B5-1: 
	B5-2: 
	studentBB: 
	dateBB: 
	scoreBB: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1-1: 
	C1-2: 
	C2-1: 
	C2-2: 
	C3-1: 
	C3-2: 
	C4-1: 
	C4-2: 
	C5-1: 
	C5-2: 
	studentCC: 
	dateCC: 
	scoreCC: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1-1: 
	D1-2: 
	D2-1: 
	D2-2: 
	D3-1: 
	D3-2: 
	D4-1: 
	D4-2: 
	D5-1: 
	D5-2: 
	studentDD: 
	dateDD: 
	scoreDD: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1-1: 
	E1-2: 
	E2-1: 
	E2-2: 
	E3-1: 
	E3-2: 
	E4-1: 
	E4-2: 
	E5-1: 
	E5-2: 
	studentEE: 
	dateEE: 
	scoreEE: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1-1: 
	F1-2: 
	F2-1: 
	F2-2: 
	F3-1: 
	F3-2: 
	F4-1: 
	F4-2: 
	F5-1: 
	F5-2: 
	studentFF: 
	dateFF: 
	scoreFF: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1-1: 
	G1-2: 
	G2-1: 
	G2-2: 
	G3-1: 
	G3-2: 
	G4-1: 
	G4-2: 
	G5-1: 
	G5-2: 
	studentGG: 
	dateGG: 
	scoreGG: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1-1: 
	H1-2: 
	H2-1: 
	H2-2: 
	H3-1: 
	H3-2: 
	H4-1: 
	H4-2: 
	H5-1: 
	H5-2: 
	studentHH: 
	dateHH: 
	scoreHH: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1-1: 
	I1-2: 
	I2-1: 
	I2-2: 
	I3-1: 
	I3-2: 
	I4-1: 
	I4-2: 
	I5-1: 
	I5-2: 
	studentII: 
	dateII: 
	scoreII: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1-1: 
	J1-2: 
	J2-1: 
	J2-2: 
	J3-1: 
	J3-2: 
	J4-1: 
	J4-2: 
	J5-1: 
	J5-2: 
	studentJJ: 
	dateJJ: 
	scoreJJ: 


